
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 009 AM - THS, BRIGGS    
Vehicle: 074       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:28 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 6:39 0  MARCOLA RD & ALDER BRANCH RD  
3 6:45 0  MOHAWK ELEM. DWY  
4 6:50 0  MARCOLA RD & LISA CT  
5 6:52 0  MARCOLA RD & NADEAU RD  
6 6:54 0  90398 MARCOLA RD  
7 6:56 0  90409 SHADOWS DR  
8 7:01 0  91090 HILL RD  
9 7:02 0  91060 HILL RD  

10 7:04 0  90847 HILL RD  
11 7:05 0  90774 HILL RD  
12 7:08 0  90312 HILL RD  
13 7:10 0  89978 HILL RD  
14 7:11 0  89956 HILL RD  
15 7:14 0  89660 HILL RD  
16 7:16 0  HILL RD & MCKENZIE VIEW DR  
17 7:19 0  89128 OLD MOHAWK RD  
18 7:30 0  THURSTON HIGH SCHOOL  
19 7:45 0  Briggs Middle School  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 009 PM - THS, BRIGGS    
Vehicle: 074       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:20 0  Briggs Middle School  
2 3:35 0  THURSTON HIGH SCHOOL  
3 3:55 0  MARCOLA RD & ALDER BRANCH RD  
4 4:01 0  MOHAWK ELEM. DWY  
5 4:06 0  MARCOLA RD & LISA CT  
6 4:08 0  MARCOLA RD & NADEAU RD  
7 4:10 0  90398 MARCOLA RD  
8 4:11 0  90409 SHADOWS DR  
9 4:16 0  91090 HILL RD  

10 4:16 0  91060 HILL RD  
11 4:18 0  90847 HILL RD  
12 4:19 0  90774 HILL RD  
13 4:22 0  90312 HILL RD  
14 4:24 0  89978 HILL RD  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

15 4:25 0  89956 HILL RD  
16 4:28 0  89660 HILL RD  
17 4:30 0  HILL RD & MCKENZIE VIEW DR  
18 4:33 0  89128 OLD MOHAWK RD  
19 4:38 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


